
 

 

Financial Literacy Learning Tools  

for NDIS Self-Managers 
 

 

We made some new learning tools.  

 

They help people with disability learn about 

money. 

 

They are for people who want to self-manage 

their NDIS plan. 
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The learning tools are: 

• Simple to read. 

• Accessible for screen readers.  

 

They help explain difficult information. 

 

They were made with a group of people with 

disability. 

 

There are:  

• videos 

• an online course 

• and fact sheets. 
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Short videos tell you about how to manage 

your NDIS funding. 

Some videos are in Auslan.  

 

Other videos are made by people with 

disability. 

 

You can watch the videos here. 

 

The fact sheets are simple guides.  

 

They tell you about how to look after your 

NDIS funds. 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=bukqgQ0fNcY&list=PLRRohiEyBBJ9RwljEdEU7SNBpIeHY2Esg&pp=gAQB
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You can see the fact sheets here. 

 

The online course will help you learn more 

about money.  

 

It has 12 parts.  

 

It has quizzes and questions to help test how 

much you know. 

 

You can start the online course here. 

 

These learning tools are part of ‘The ABCs of 
Self-Management’. 
You can find lots of useful tools on different 
topics here. 

https://afdo.org.au/resources/financial-literacy-for-ndis-self-managers/fact-sheets-for-ndis-self-management-financial-literacy/
https://afdo.moodlecloud.com/course/view.php?id=9
https://afdo.org.au/resources/financial-literacy-for-ndis-self-managers/fact-sheets-for-ndis-self-management-financial-literacy/
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How can these learning tools help me? 

You can: 

• Learn to budget your NDIS funds. 

• Understand your rights and choices. 

• Feel confident about managing your 

NDIS plan. 

 

How to use these learning tools 

1. Start with the videos to learn the 

basics. 

2. Read the fact sheets for more 

information. 

3. Use the online course to learn more 

about the topics. 
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Take your time.  

 

Use the learning tools that you like best! 

Where can I find the learning tools? 

 

• On our website: Financial Literacy for 

NDIS Self-Managers 

• Online course: Access the Course 

• Fact sheets: Download the Fact Sheets 

• Videos: Watch here 

https://afdo.org.au/resources/financial-literacy-for-ndis-self-managers/
https://afdo.org.au/resources/financial-literacy-for-ndis-self-managers/
https://afdo.moodlecloud.com/course/view.php?id=9
https://afdo.org.au/resources/financial-literacy-for-ndis-self-managers/fact-sheets-for-ndis-self-management-financial-literacy/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=bukqgQ0fNcY&list=PLRRohiEyBBJ9RwljEdEU7SNBpIeHY2Esg&pp=gAQB
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Give us your feedback! 

We want to hear what you think.  

Please fill out our survey: 

• Easy Read Survey 

 

We hope these tools help you feel confident 

about managing your money and your NDIS 

funding! 

 

 

 

 

 

The Australian Federation of Disability Organisations (AFDO) made this 

document Easy Read. You need to ask AFDO if you want to use any 

pictures from this document. You can email AFDO at office@afdo.org.au  

https://forms.office.com/r/k6XfjWgzBS
mailto:office@afdo.org.au

